
BEAUMONT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL TERMS & HOLIDAYS 2019/20 

 

Autumn Term  
 
Inset Days:  Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September 2019 (children not in school) 
Term begins:  Wednesday 4th September 2019 
Half Term:  Monday 21st October 2019 to Friday 25th October 2019 
Term Ends:  Friday 20th December 2019 @ 2.00pm 
Term ends:  Friday 21st December 2018 
Spring Term  

  
Term begins:  Monday 6th January 2020 

Half Term:  Monday 17th February 2020 to Friday 21st February 2020 

Term ends:  Friday 27th March 2020 @ 2.00pm 

 
Summer Term  
 
Term begins:  Tuesday 14th April 2020 

Bank Holiday: Friday 8th May 2020- please note new date 

Inset Day:  Friday 22nd May 2020 (children not in school) 

Half Term:  Monday 25th May 2020 to Friday 29th May 2020 

Term ends:  Friday 17th July 2020 @ 2.00pm 
 

 
 
 


